
M/WBE Summary 

 
Participation goals stated in the original approved compliance plan were 2.23% African American; 
4.14% Hispanic; 0.69 % Native/Asian; and 3.27% WBE.  Participation for this change order: 
 
NON M/WBE TOTAL – PRIME    $39,910.00 25.29% 

 Matous Construction, Ltd., Belton, Texas $39,910.00 25.29% 
    
MBE TOTAL – SUBCONTRACTORS $117,915.00 74.71% 

 
Hispanic Subtotal      $117,915.00 74.71% 

(FH) T. Morales Company, Florence, Texas $117,915.00 74.71 % 
 

Overall participation for the entire project, including this change order:   

 

PRIME:  

 55.34% Non M/WBE    

 

SUBCONTRACTORS: 

24.98% Hispanic; 1.10% WBE; and 18.58% Non M/WBE     

 

TOTAL: 

24.98% Hispanic; 1.10% WBE; and 73.92% Non M/WBE    

 

 

 

 

 


